
R

FRI-19 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  116 SCT:  42

Lucy 51.76 9 1 01 14Q 0 0Domenicali 02.247 16045 86 0

R

FRI-19 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  116 SCT:  42

Trinje 38.60 0 2 01 10Q 0 0Spooner 03.016 16030 90 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  117 SCT:  39

Apple 29.95 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bauer-Williams 03.911 20035 100 0

Artie Ross 44.09 5 0 1 10NQ 0 0Rose 02.653 20038 0 0

Callie 39.30 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Conroy 02.984 20039 0 0

Cait 27.22 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Pinard 04.305 20201 0 0

Grip 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McKay 00.002 20036 0 0

R

FRI-19 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  144 SCT:  51

Spy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Jamison 10.0011 08005 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  144 SCT:  48

Tease 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McKay 00.0010 12008 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  145 SCT:  45

Boomer 44.75 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Packard Kamed 03.247 16028 0 0

Maceo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kilkenny 00.006 16024 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  146 SCT:  42

Static 42.30 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Ross 03.453 20042 95 0

Joe Joe Joker 52.28 10 3 1 40NQ 2 0Garfinkel 02.794 20202 0 0

Piper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wisniewski 00.002 20032 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  146 SCT:  44

Ranger 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wisniewski 00.001 24010 0 0

R

FRI-19 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  142 SCT:  44

Tess 37.56 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Ranieri 03.7882 12187 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  150 SCT:  40

Matrix 34.97 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Weissberg 04.2942 20200 0 0

Finn 39.70 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0McDonald 03.7843 20203 0 0

Hailey 52.11 12 4 2 66NQ 1 0Hedderick 02.8844 20204 0 0

Ruby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ludden 00.0045 20205 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  150 SCT:  42

Ted 45.64 3 0 01 9Q 0 0Pazoga 03.297 24215 91 0
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Lyric 53.36 11 3 0 48NQ 1 0Hartheimer 02.818 24220 0 0

R

FRI-19 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  142 SCT:  47

Brazen 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.0085 08089 0 0

Bounder 54.09 7 0 0 21NQ 0 0Jamison 02.6386 08091 0 0

Valentino 46.46 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Fricke 03.0687 08092 0 0

Merci 50.84 3 0 1 14NQ 0 0Hedderick 02.7988 08093 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  142 SCT:  44

Ditto 31.09 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Prekop 04.5779 12108 100 12

AJ 37.33 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kaufman 03.8078 12107 100 6

Cruise 32.48 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Prekop 04.3775 12097 0 0

George 32.95 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Bradley 04.3176 12101 0 0

Bocci 54.05 10 1 1 40NQ 2 0Johnson 02.6377 12106 0 0

Buzz 54.63 10 1 0 35NQ 1 0Tappin 02.6080 12109 0 0

Rodeo 42.42 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Fricke 03.3581 12189 0 0

Plop 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Topol 00.0074 12096 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  146 SCT:  42

Guy 31.90 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brazeil 04.5857 16117 100 10

Rafe 37.38 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mancino 03.9153 16111 100 4

Shepermint 30.42 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Weed 04.8055 16112 0 0

Sookie 42.90 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Lange 03.4056 16114 0 0

Rocky 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Jamison 10.0058 16121 0 0

Rune (Roon) 41.80 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cramer 03.4959 16191 0 0

Joey 30.49 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Condit 04.7960 16193 0 0

Dug 56.52 14 0 0 42NQ 0 0LaForge 02.5861 16194 0 0

Lira 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schachte 00.0054 16110 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  150 SCT:  40

Cadence 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0McLoughlin 00.0013 20128 0 0

Ella 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0McLoughlin 00.0041 20210 0 0

Quid 27.28 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Miller 05.5032 20155 100 12

Eve 28.37 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rohn 05.2930 20151 100 11

Dreamer 29.42 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Sconza 05.1023 20145 100 10

Scoot 30.67 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Sherman 04.8931 20154 100 9

Tillie 30.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bradley 04.8826 20148 100 9

Gem 30.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Jamison 04.8411 20124 100 9

Twist 31.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 04.8116 20134 100 8

Nemesis 32.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.6739 20152 100 7

Bret 32.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Koferl 04.5725 20147 100 7

Gem 33.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Banask 04.5010 20123 100 6

Grey 33.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cramer 04.5035 20162 100 6

Vilya 34.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miller 04.3027 20149 100 5

Bullitt 35.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Freeman 04.2622 20144 100 4

Pizzazz 37.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.0229 20142 100 2

Dozer 33.67 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Thompson 04.469 20122 0 0
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Dyllie 32.50 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Rose 04.6212 20125 0 0

Keelie 27.84 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Davis 05.3914 20130 0 0

Flirt 29.76 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Nally 05.0415 20131 0 0

Fiasco 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.0019 20132 0 0

Sequin 27.15 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Rohn 05.5217 20135 0 0

Garnet 37.75 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Miloglav-Rocco 03.9718 20139 0 0

Maggie 35.94 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Conroy 04.1721 20141 0 0

Cheers 43.51 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Rosner 03.4524 20146 0 0

Sanchi 30.31 0 3 0 15NQ 2 0Davis 04.9528 20150 0 0

Ruby 30.04 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Banask 04.9933 20157 0 0

Drew 27.94 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Halperin 05.3734 20160 0 0

Riot 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hill 10.0036 20164 0 0

Maewyn 29.30 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Rose 05.1237 20165 0 0

Dean 34.90 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Verga 04.3038 20198 0 0

Rosy 35.09 0 0 11 55NQ 1 0Halperin 04.2740 20199 0 0

Scorch 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McKay 00.0020 20140 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  150 SCT:  42

Shambhu 30.84 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.864 24173 100 11

Stevie Girl 34.52 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Evans 04.356 24223 100 7

Furgus 30.80 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Howard 04.872 24171 0 0

Brody 42.46 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Conroy 03.535 24218 0 0

Hobie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rybak 00.001 24170 0 0

Kuni 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Linnemayr 00.003 24172 0 0

R

FRI-19 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  114 SCT:  51

Spencer 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Turco-Levin 00.009 08012 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  116 SCT:  47

Page 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kilkenny 00.008 12013 0 0

R

FRI-19 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  144 SCT:  53

Hobbes 53.97 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Carlson 02.6712 08002 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  146 SCT:  47

Stitch 36.80 0 1 01 5Q 0 0McDonald 03.979 16178 95 0

Echo 48.93 1 2 2 22NQ 2 0Mygas 02.988 16003 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  146 SCT:  49

Panzer 64.65 15 3 0 45NQ 3 0Gambill 02.265 20004 0 0

R

FRI-19 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  150 SCT:  45

Cider 42.60 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bauer-Williams 03.5273 16179 100 0

10/19/2018 Page 3 of 4 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  150 SCT:  47

Shine 55.93 8 3 0 39NQ 0 0Carlson 02.6852 20181 0 0

R

FRI-19 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  142 SCT:  52

Timber 61.66 9 3 0 42NQ 1 0Carter 02.3097 04048 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  142 SCT:  49

JJ 36.20 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fricke 03.9293 08053 100 12

Rosie Cotton 42.20 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Miller 03.3690 08050 100 6

Bella 43.57 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.2694 08054 100 5

Kirby 46.46 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Turco-Levin 03.0692 08052 100 2

GG 55.15 6 0 0 18NQ 0 0Berman 02.5795 08056 0 0

Cricket 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Turco-Levin 10.0096 08058 0 0

Rufus 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hughey 00.0089 08049 0 0

Owen 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kowal 00.0091 08051 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  146 SCT:  47

Bridget 42.40 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hedderick 03.4483 12059 100 4

Cooper 40.79 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Schaefer 03.5884 12176 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  150 SCT:  45

Jamie 31.70 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Anderson 04.7370 16078 100 13

Perri 37.52 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Verga 04.0067 16071 100 7

Diesel 38.43 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.9062 16063 100 6

Mia 44.09 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Mygas 03.4068 16073 100 0

Molly 39.05 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Becker 03.8463 16064 0 0

Ziva 51.72 6 0 0 18NQ 0 0Jersey 02.9064 16067 0 0

Lexi 49.76 4 0 0 12NQ 0 0Alberti 03.0165 16069 0 0

Lexie 38.72 0 1 3 20NQ 1 0Daunt 03.8766 16070 0 0

Jake 41.34 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Hass 03.6371 16079 0 0

Summit 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schachte 00.0069 16076 0 0

Schmutzy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Topol 00.0072 16080 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  150 SCT:  47

Ivy 32.69 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 04.5951 20088 100 14

Ganesha 32.99 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.5546 20082 100 14

Smokey 46.99 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Schmitt 03.1948 20084 100 0

Grady 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kennedy 10.0049 20085 0 0

Ace 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Jersey 10.0050 20087 0 0

Tamu 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Linnemayr 00.0047 20083 0 0
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